Prospect Park Alliance **Tennis**



Court Fees & Seasonal Rates

Monday-Thursday				
Time	Hourly Rate	Seasonal Rate		
7-8 am	\$40	\$1,120		
8-9 am	\$44	\$1,232		
9 am-12 pm	\$52	\$1,456		
12-1 pm	\$46	\$1,288		
1–3 pm	\$44	\$1,232		
3-4 pm	\$42	\$1,176		
Senior Discount 12-4 pm	\$40	n/a		
4–7 pm	\$66	\$1,848		
7–10 pm	\$78	\$2,184		
10-11 pm	\$40	\$1,120		

Friday				
7-8 am	\$40	\$1,120		
8-9 am	\$44	\$1,232		
9 am-12 pm	\$52	\$1,456		
12-1 pm	\$46	\$1,288		
1-3 pm	\$44	\$1,232		
3-4 pm	\$42	\$1,176		
Senior Discount 12-4 pm	\$40	n/a		
4–7 pm	\$66	\$1,848		
7–8 pm	\$72	\$2,016		
8–10 pm	\$52	\$ 1,456		
10-11 pm	\$40	\$1,120		

Oct 17, 2022-Apr 30, 2023

28-Week Indoor Season • Enjoy Premium Indoor Tennis • Special Discounts for Seniors

To reserve a seasonal court, please use the registration form attached.

For hourly court time, please use our online court reservation system or call us up to one week and no later than 24 hours in advance. Players will be charged for cancellations made less than 24 hours in advance.

For more information, contact tennis@prospectpark.org or (718) 436-2500. For COVID-19 safety guidelines visit prospectpark.org/tennis-safety.

Saturday-Sunday				
Time	Hourly Rate	Seasonal Rate		
7-8 am	\$54	\$1,512		
8-9 am	\$72	\$2,016		
9 am-12 pm	\$86	\$2,408		
12-4 pm	\$80	\$2,240		
4–7 pm	\$64	\$1,792		
7–9 pm	\$50	\$1,400		
9–10 pm	\$44	\$1,232		
10-11 pm	\$40	\$1,120		

The Prospect Park Tennis Center is operated by Prospect Park Alliance, the non-profit that sustains Prospect Park. Proceeds from our programs go toward the care and maintenance of the Tennis Center.







Prospect Park Tennis Center Court Fees & Seasonal Rates Registration Form 2022–2023

Ways to return form: Email: aclarke@prospectpark.org Drop off: 50 Parkside Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11218

Seasonal Court Reservation Request

Day		_ Start Time	End Time	
Cost	# Of Court Hours	# Of Court Hours		
Your Information				
Name				
Address		O	ity	
State	Zip	Te	elephone	
General Information	n and Terms			
	full by day one will be removed fro		son that signs the contract is responsible for payment be strictly enforced. Court time will be assigned on a first	
All seasonal court time an	nd/or tennis lessons can only be s	old and booked by the PP	TC.	
	ws you to use a court designated season. The indoor season runs	,	ted time and day indicated above for the entire 0, 2023.	
O	t is responsible for all payments to ner of this seasonal contract.	oward seasonal court tim	e as outlined above. PPTC will not accept payments from	
If payment is not received	by required due dates, your seas	sonal court time will be rel	eased for sale to the public.	
make every effort to resel	l that time. There are no guarante rt is resold, PPTC will attempt to s	es that the PPTC will rese	you can notify the PPTC in advance and the PPTC will bell that time, and there will be no refunds if the time ion for you in an equivalent time period during the	
Seasonal court time can d	only be resold through the PPTC.			
All players are required to	abide by the rules set forth for te	ennis play at the PPTC.		
O .	total seasonal court cost must b if full payment is not received.	e received in advance to	reserve your time and court.	
	yable to: Prospect Park Alliance T Prospect Park West, Brooklyn, N		along with a completed reservation form to Prospect Park rd.	
Reservation Confirm	mation			
	ve reservation, cost, and terms list act Park Tennis Center (PPTC) at		ne terms set forth below and the rules of tennis play	
Authorized Signature		D	ate	

Prospect Park Tennis Center Waiver and Release from Liability

The participant (parent/guardian if under 18 years of age) assumes full responsibility for the risk of injury while participating in all activities at the Prospect Park Tennis Center. The participant understands and agrees that NYC Parks and Recreation, Prospect Park Alliance and the Prospect Park Tennis Center are not responsible for any potential exposure by the participant to the Novel Coronavirus, or COVID-19, while participating in any activities at the Prospect Park Tennis Center. The participant and their parent/guardian agree to hold harmless, indemnify and release NYC Parks and Recreation, Prospect Park Alliance and the Prospect Park Tennis Center from all liability, loss, cost, claim or damage resulting from participating in any activity at the Prospect Park Tennis Center, and grant permission for the promotional use of photos of participants at the Prospect Park Tennis Center.





prospect_park

Prospect Park Tennis Center Court Fees & Seasonal Rates Registration Form 2022–2023

Ways to return form: Email: aclarke@prospectpark.org Drop off: 50 Parkside Avenue, Brooklyn, NY 11218

Give a Kid the Gift of Game

Please consider making a charitable contri Program at the Tennis Center. All contribut			n in the Junior Developmen
☐ Yes, I would like to add \$	as a contrib	oution to the Junior Development Scholars	hip Fund.
Your Payment Information (make	all checks payable to Prospe	ect Park Alliance Tennis)	
Payment method: ☐ Check ☐ Cash	□Other		
Payment \$ +	Contribution \$	= Total \$	
Credit card payment policy: Please do contact the Tennis Center by phone or card authorization form.			
Seasonal Court Users			
Name			
Telephone	Email		
Name			
Telephone	Email		
Name			
Telephone			
Name			
Telephone	Email		
Name			
Telephone	Email		
Name			
Telephone	Email		
Name			
Telephone	Email		

